


★3000m　≪１組≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 70 古賀正和 (40) 太陽が丘JC 10分43秒 （11分15秒）

2 80 掛布顕一朗 (34) ほんまや 11分03秒 （12分00秒）

3 83 山口正広 (49) 枚方マスターズ 11分16秒 （12分00秒）

4 71 笹井裕之 (44) 11分24秒 （11分20秒）

5 75 久保田貴裕 (41) 枚方マスターズ 11分30秒 （11分30秒）

6 76 田中紀彦 (40) 枚方マスターズ 11分36秒 （11分30秒）

7 77 川中真里 (46) マソ練 11分52秒 （11分55秒）

8 78 末次俊夫 (53) 枚方マスターズ 11分53秒 （11分59秒）

9 72 村崎寿美 (36) わだつみず 12分08秒 （11分30秒）

10 73 松本浩一 (42) サンダーバード 12分09秒 （11分30秒）

11 84 松尾誠 (46) 枚方マスターズ 12分17秒 （12分00秒）

12 79 樋口知子 (37) ナイトランAC 12分19秒 （12分00秒）

13 82 小沢正志 (46) 枚方マスターズ 12分20秒 （12分00秒）

14 81 上月誠 (36) 12分34秒 （12分00秒）

15 74 浅井昭治 (45) 枚方マスターズ 12分35秒 （11分30秒）

16 85 奥村昌弘 (47) ナイトランAC 13分08秒 （12分15秒）



★3000m　≪２組≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 95 松本賢 (0) 枚方マスターズ 12分06秒 （12分30秒）

2 87 今澤陽子 (44) マラソン王国 12分17秒 （12分00秒）

3 91 岡里美 (44) 12分17秒 （12分20秒）

4 93 澤村佐登美 (51) 枚方マスターズ 12分22秒 （12分30秒）

5 94 嶋渡祐三 (65) 枚方マスターズ 12分25秒 （12分30秒）

6 96 山本喜代子 (57) 枚方マスターズ 12分33秒 （12分30秒）

7 144 山口忠之 (40) スターヒルズ 12分36秒

8 92 佐野 (44) 12分47秒 （12分20秒）

9 99 正躰祐見子 (47) 枚方マスターズ 12分48秒 （13分00秒）

10 112 井元秀幸 (35) マラソン王国 12分59秒

11 103 堀田理恵 (40) 枚方マスターズ 13分00秒 （14分00秒）

12 106 島田裕美 (45) 13分06秒 （15分00秒）

13 102 野間久美子 (35) シカシカーズ 13分35秒 （14分00秒）

14 88 山中薫 (46) ナイトランAC 13分38秒 （12分15秒）

15 89 竹内美雪 (57) ナイトランAC 13分48秒 （12分15秒）

16 104 大形一夫 (64) 枚方マスターズ 13分59秒 （14分00秒）

17 90 岡山由美 (42) 太陽が丘JC 14分10秒 （12分15秒）

18 101 前田敬暢 (42) 枚方マスターズ 14分14秒 （13分30秒）

19 98 笠原曜子 (44) スターヒルズ 15分09秒 （13分00秒）

20 109 由比浜亨 (74) 枚方マスターズ 15分53秒 （18分00秒）

21 105 中島寛子 (50) 枚方マスターズ 17分27秒 （14分30秒）

22 111 田村寿美子 (81) 枚方マスターズ 20分50秒 （21分00秒）



★3000m　≪３組≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 51 田尻貴雄 (41) 枚方マスターズ 9分23秒 （9分30秒）

2 52 染谷洋太 (26) KSG 4分37秒 （9分40秒）

3 50 長村皓允 (29) 枚方マスターズ 9分41秒 （9分10秒）

4 53 今西智信 (31) 太陽が丘JC 9分45秒 （9分40秒）

5 58 永山敬 (33) 神崎川ＲＲ 9分46秒 （10分00秒）

6 55 野口貴弘 (26) ほんまや 9分50秒 （9分50秒）

7 56 秋田賢治 (23) 精華AC 9分56秒 （9分59秒）

8 60 篠崎勝也 (38) 10分16秒 （10分30秒）

9 61 平井恵美子 (32) 枚方マスターズ 10分24秒 （10分30秒）

10 69 西尾元志 (52) 枚方マスターズ 10分38秒 （11分00秒）

11 64 古本大 (50) 枚方マスターズ 10分46秒 （10分50秒）

12 59 水野里志 (36) ナイトランAC 10分57秒 （10分30秒）

13 62 武林誠 (54) 太陽が丘JC 11分04秒 （10分40秒）

14 65 高越美奈 (28) 河内長野RC 11分05秒 （10分55秒）

15 57 大森昭久 (41) 大阪ランジョグ 11分14秒 （9分59秒）

16 68 今西尚嗣 (46) 枚方マスターズ 11分26秒 （11分00秒）

17 63 松浦遼 (16) 枚方マスターズ 11分34秒 （10分45秒）

18 66 長谷川亨助 (39) ナイトランAC 11分45秒 （11分00秒）



★5000m　≪１組≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 27 岡野和広 (51) 太陽が丘JC 17分43秒 （18分00秒）

2 25 大石融 (39) 精華AC 18分18秒 （18分00秒）

3 28 秦新太郎 (27) 枚方マスターズ 18分25秒 （18分00秒）

4 26 中条弘幸 (27) 18分37秒 （18分00秒）

5 35 酒井正治 (44) 枚方マスターズ 18分45秒 （19分00秒）

6 30 小島一晃 (47) 枚方マスターズ 18分47秒 （18分20秒）

7 24 渡邊桂二 (47) 枚方マスターズ 18分51秒 （17分50秒）

8 31 森下博 (39) 18分53秒 （18分30秒）

9 29 甲斐豊健 (39) 太陽が丘JC 18分56秒 （18分20秒）

10 33 足立安隆 (62) NTT大阪 19分15秒 （18分59秒）

11 32 根岸政人 (52) 枚方マスターズ 19分16秒 （18分40秒）

12 42 中谷剛美 (50) 河内長野RC 19分49秒 （21分00秒）

13 110 藤村安信 (55) 太陽が丘ＪＣ 19分54秒 （18分30秒）

14 40 境田孝雄 (68) 枚方マスターズ 20分12秒 （20分00秒）

15 39 竹村秀之 (37) やおりくＲＣ 20分15秒 （20分00秒）

16 38 池田政人 (48) ナイトランAC 20分24秒 （20分00秒）

17 34 清川庸一 (50) ナイトランAC 20分29秒 （19分00秒）

18 41 松田仁志 (56) 枚方マスターズ 20分32秒 （20分00秒）

19 45 西岡孝 (63) 枚方マスターズ 21分08秒 （23分00秒）

20 37 三浦彩花 枚方マスターズ 21分17秒 （19分50秒）

21 46 林勝文 (62) 枚方マスターズ 22分16秒 （23分00秒）

22 36 高澤裕幸 (38) 太陽が丘JC 22分17秒 （19分30秒）

23 146 大谷ひろみ (50) 枚方マスターズ 24分19秒 （22分00秒）

24 47 橋本芳和 (49) 関西ＡＢＲ 25分24秒 （24分30秒）

25 43 石田勉 (63) 武庫川SC 25分24秒 （22分30秒）

26 44 中島徹 (52) 賀茂川パートナーズ 25分31秒 （23分00秒）



★5000m　≪２組≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 5 前田洋輔 (27) 枚方マスターズ 15分35秒 （16分00秒）

2 6 高田伸昭 (35) 枚方マスターズ 15分36秒

3 3 小寺晃弘 (26) Freemax 16分20秒 （16分00秒）

4 18 吉久晃弘 (33) キューリーズ 16分25秒 （17分00秒）

5 145 中谷明生 (35) シカシカーズ 16分29秒 （16分30秒）

6 11 上山博也 (31) 16分30秒 （16分40秒）

7 1 桂聡史 (28) 太陽が丘JC 16分37秒 （15分45秒）

8 2 中村恒博 (38) 関西ABR 16分38秒 （15分59秒）

9 7 松本圭司 (36) 枚方マスターズ 16分41秒 （16分15秒）

10 9 寺本隆史 (34) 神崎川ＲＲ 16分52秒 （16分30秒）

11 10 早川博昭 (33) 神崎川ＲＲ 17分20秒 （16分30秒）

12 8 岡村豊明 (31) 枚方マスターズ 17分32秒 （16分20秒）

13 14 竹之内正臣 (31) 枚方マスターズ 17分33秒 （16分50秒）

14 21 前川達哉 (40) 太陽が丘JC 17分33秒 （17分40秒）

15 16 辻真幸 (28) 17分47秒 （16分59秒）

16 17 宮垣浩平 (29) Freemax 17分52秒 （17分00秒）

17 20 岩下真介 (32) 枚方マスターズ 18分02秒 （17分30秒）

18 19 橋本悠樹 (26) 太陽が丘JC 18分13秒 （17分30秒）

19 12 松本明 (37) 18分15秒 （16分40秒）



★1000m　≪１Ｒ≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 147 白川陽大 (8) 小倉小学校 3分45秒

2 121 田中基之 (44) 関西ABR 3分45秒 （4分20秒）

3 99 正躰祐見子 (47) 枚方マスターズ 3分58秒 （4分20秒）

4 89 竹内美雪 (57) ナイトランAC 4分05秒 （4分00秒）

5 124 嶋渡和子 (66) 枚方マスターズ 4分06秒

6 120 三舩英嗣 (54) 枚方マスターズ 4分07秒 （4分15秒）

7 122 藤井すくね (10) スターヒルズ 4分16秒 （4分30秒）

8 90 岡山由美 (42) 太陽が丘JC 4分27秒 （4分00秒）

9 105 中島寛子 (50) 枚方マスターズ 4分28秒 （4分30秒）

10 123 山本正夫 (80) 枚方マスターズ 4分29秒 （4分30秒）

11 119 笠原英留 (10) スターヒルズ 4分31秒 （4分00秒）

★1000m　≪２Ｒ≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 80 掛布顕一朗 (34) ほんまや 3分12秒 （3分50秒）

2 125 村上元良 (52) 枚方マスターズ 3分32秒

3 118 山田淳史 (34) ちーむ壱参伍 3分33秒 （3分50秒）

4 81 上月誠 (36) 3分35秒 （3分55秒）

5 93 澤村佐登美 (51) 枚方マスターズ 3分36秒 （4分00秒）

6 92 佐野 (44) 3分47秒 （3分50秒）

7 79 樋口知子 (37) ナイトランAC 3分48秒 （3分50秒）

8 96 山本喜代子 (57) 枚方マスターズ 3分48秒 （4分00秒）

9 85 奥村昌弘 (47) ナイトランAC 3分50秒 （4分00秒）

10 88 山中薫 (46) ナイトランAC 3分57秒 （4分00秒）

11 101 前田敬暢 (42) 枚方マスターズ 4分00秒 （4分00秒）

12 98 笠原曜子 (44) スターヒルズ 4分13秒 （4分00秒）

★1000m　≪３Ｒ≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 38 池田政人 (48) ナイトランAC 3分25秒 （3分40秒）

2 37 三浦彩花 (0) 枚方マスターズ 3分33秒 （3分50秒）

3 40 境田孝雄 (68) 枚方マスターズ 3分34秒 （3分40秒）

4 41 松田仁志 (56) 枚方マスターズ 3分35秒 （3分45秒）

5 117 田尻椋介 (11) HKSC 3分35秒 （3分45秒）

6 82 小沢正志 (46) 枚方マスターズ 3分36秒

7 77 川中真里 (46) マソ練 3分37秒 （3分38秒）

8 87 今澤陽子 (44) マラソン王国 3分39秒 （3分45秒）

9 94 嶋渡祐三 (65) 枚方マスターズ 3分47秒



★1000m　≪４Ｒ≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 30 小島一晃 (47) 枚方マスターズ 3分18秒 （3分30秒）

2 65 高越美奈 (28) 河内長野RC 3分19秒 （3分25秒）

3 116 北野正明 (51) 淀川ランナーズ 3分21秒 （3分20秒）

4 33 足立安隆 (62) NTT大阪 3分22秒 （3分30秒）

5 110 藤村安信 (55) 太陽が丘ＪＣ 3分23秒 （3分20秒）

6 72 村崎寿美 (36) わだつみず 3分29秒 （3分20秒）

7 73 松本浩一 (42) サンダーバード 3分29秒 （3分20秒）

8 75 久保田貴裕 (41) 枚方マスターズ 3分33秒 （3分30秒）

9 74 浅井昭治 (45) 枚方マスターズ 3分34秒 （3分30秒）

10 78 末次俊夫 (53) 枚方マスターズ 3分39秒 （3分29秒）

★1000m　≪５Ｒ≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 29 甲斐豊健 (39) 太陽が丘JC 3分04秒 （3分15秒）

2 25 大石融 (39) 精華AC 3分10秒 （3分10秒）

3 69 西尾元志 (52) 枚方マスターズ 3分11秒

4 32 根岸政人 (52) 枚方マスターズ 3分14秒 （3分20秒）

5 68 今西尚嗣 (46) 枚方マスターズ 3分14秒

6 66 長谷川亨助 (39) ナイトランAC 3分15秒 （3分15秒）

7 62 武林誠 (54) 太陽が丘JC 3分16秒 （3分10秒）

8 64 古本大 (50) 枚方マスターズ 3分22秒 （3分50秒）

9 36 高澤裕幸 (38) 太陽が丘JC 3分31秒 （3分20秒）

10 83 山口正広 (49) 枚方マスターズ 3分36秒 （4分00秒）

11 34 清川庸一 (50) ナイトランAC 3分38秒 （3分10秒）

★1000m　≪６Ｒ≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 114 溝渕英之祐 (34) 神崎川ＲＲ 2分50秒 （3分00秒）

2 27 岡野和広 (51) 太陽が丘JC 3分01秒 （3分15秒）

3 70 古賀正和 (40) 太陽が丘JC 3分01秒

4 20 岩下真介 (32) 枚方マスターズ 3分04秒 （3分10秒）

5 19 橋本悠樹 (26) 太陽が丘JC 3分05秒 （3分10秒）

6 59 水野里志 (36) ナイトランAC 3分07秒 （3分10秒）

7 113 菊川恵大 (14) スターヒルズ 3分09秒 （3分00秒）

8 76 田中紀彦 (40) 枚方マスターズ 3分12秒 （3分10秒）

9 63 松浦遼 (16) 枚方マスターズ 3分15秒 （3分00秒）

10 28 秦新太郎 (27) 枚方マスターズ 3分19秒 （3分10秒）

11 23 小森健太 (32) 枚方マスターズ 3分21秒 （3分10秒）

12 148 半野源太 (24) 3分56秒 （3分30秒）



★1000m　≪７Ｒ≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 145 中谷明生 (35) シカシカーズ 2分49秒 （3分00秒）

2 58 永山敬 (33) 神崎川ＲＲ 2分51秒 （3分00秒）

3 55 野口貴弘 (26) ほんまや 2分53秒 （2分55秒）

4 56 秋田賢治 (23) 精華AC 2分54秒 （2分59秒）

5 53 今西智信 (31) 太陽が丘JC 2分55秒 （2分59秒）

6 60 篠崎勝也 (38) 2分55秒 （3分00秒）

7 13 九鬼啓佑 (28) 2分56秒 （2分58秒）

8 17 宮垣浩平 (29) Freemax 2分59秒 （3分00秒）

9 57 大森昭久 (41) 大阪ランジョグ 3分01秒 （2分59秒）

10 61 平井恵美子 (32) 枚方マスターズ 3分03秒 （3分05秒）

11 14 竹之内正臣 (31) 枚方マスターズ 3分04秒 （2分55秒）

12 15 林秀行 (31) 太陽が丘ＪＣ 3分08秒 （3分00秒）

13 12 松本明 (37) 3分12秒 （2分58秒）

★1000m　≪８Ｒ≫

着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 5 前田洋輔 (27) 枚方マスターズ 2分43秒 （2分50秒）

2 6 高田伸昭 (35) 枚方マスターズ 2分44秒

3 115 中岡良路 (34) マラソン王国 2分46秒 （3分05秒）

4 3 小寺晃弘 (26) Freemax 2分48秒 （2分45秒）

5 51 田尻貴雄 (41) 枚方マスターズ 2分49秒 （2分45秒）

6 50 長村皓允 (29) 枚方マスターズ 2分54秒 （2分45秒）

7 11 上山博也 (31) 2分54秒 （2分55秒）

8 2 中村恒博 (38) 関西ABR 2分55秒 （2分55秒）

9 10 早川博昭 (33) 神崎川ＲＲ 2分57秒 （2分50秒）

10 7 松本圭司 (36) 枚方マスターズ 2分57秒 （2分50秒）

11 52 染谷洋太 (26) KSG 2分58秒 （2分50秒）

12 1 桂聡史 (28) 太陽が丘JC 2分59秒 （2分55秒）

13 9 寺本隆史 (34) 神崎川ＲＲ 3分06秒 （2分55秒）



★1000m　総合ランキング

Rank ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム 組

1 5 前田洋輔 (27) 枚方マスターズ 2分43秒 （2分50秒） 8R

2 6 高田伸昭 (35) 枚方マスターズ 2分44秒 8R

3 115 中岡良路 (34) マラソン王国 2分46秒 （3分05秒） 8R

4 3 小寺晃弘 (26) Freemax 2分48秒 （2分45秒） 8R

145 中谷明生 (35) シカシカーズ 2分49秒 （3分00秒） 7R

51 田尻貴雄 (41) 枚方マスターズ 2分49秒 （2分45秒） 8R

7 114 溝渕英之祐 (34) 神崎川ＲＲ 2分50秒 （3分00秒） 6R

8 58 永山敬 (33) 神崎川ＲＲ 2分51秒 （3分00秒） 7R

9 55 野口貴弘 (26) ほんまや 2分53秒 （2分55秒） 7R

56 秋田賢治 (23) 精華AC 2分54秒 （2分59秒） 7R

50 長村皓允 (29) 枚方マスターズ 2分54秒 （2分45秒） 8R

11 上山博也 (31) 2分54秒 （2分55秒） 8R

53 今西智信 (31) 太陽が丘JC 2分55秒 （2分59秒） 7R

60 篠崎勝也 (38) 2分55秒 （3分00秒） 7R

2 中村恒博 (38) 関西ABR 2分55秒 （2分55秒） 8R

16 13 九鬼啓佑 (28) 2分56秒 （2分58秒） 7R

10 早川博昭 (33) 神崎川ＲＲ 2分57秒 （2分50秒） 8R

7 松本圭司 (36) 枚方マスターズ 2分57秒 （2分50秒） 8R

19 52 染谷洋太 (26) KSG 2分58秒 （2分50秒） 8R

17 宮垣浩平 (29) Freemax 2分59秒 （3分00秒） 7R

1 桂聡史 (28) 太陽が丘JC 2分59秒 （2分55秒） 8R

27 岡野和広 (51) 太陽が丘JC 3分01秒 （3分15秒） 6R

70 古賀正和 (40) 太陽が丘JC 3分01秒 6R

57 大森昭久 (41) 大阪ランジョグ 3分01秒 （2分59秒） 7R

25 61 平井恵美子 (32) 枚方マスターズ 3分03秒 （3分05秒） 7R

29 甲斐豊健 (39) 太陽が丘JC 3分04秒 （3分15秒） 5R

20 岩下真介 (32) 枚方マスターズ 3分04秒 （3分10秒） 6R

14 竹之内正臣 (31) 枚方マスターズ 3分04秒 （2分55秒） 7R

29 19 橋本悠樹 (26) 太陽が丘JC 3分05秒 （3分10秒） 6R

30 9 寺本隆史 (34) 神崎川ＲＲ 3分06秒 （2分55秒） 8R

31 59 水野里志 (36) ナイトランAC 3分07秒 （3分10秒） 6R

32 15 林秀行 (31) 太陽が丘ＪＣ 3分08秒 （3分00秒） 7R

33 113 菊川恵大 (14) スターヒルズ 3分09秒 （3分00秒） 6R

34 25 大石融 (39) 精華AC 3分10秒 （3分10秒） 5R

35 69 西尾元志 (52) 枚方マスターズ 3分11秒 5R

80 掛布顕一朗 (34) ほんまや 3分12秒 （3分50秒） 2R

76 田中紀彦 (40) 枚方マスターズ 3分12秒 （3分10秒） 6R

12 松本明 (37) 3分12秒 （2分58秒） 7R

32 根岸政人 (52) 枚方マスターズ 3分14秒 （3分20秒） 5R

68 今西尚嗣 (46) 枚方マスターズ 3分14秒 5R

66 長谷川亨助 (39) ナイトランAC 3分15秒 （3分15秒） 5R

63 松浦遼 (16) 枚方マスターズ 3分15秒 （3分00秒） 6R

43 62 武林誠 (54) 太陽が丘JC 3分16秒 （3分10秒） 5R

44 30 小島一晃 (47) 枚方マスターズ 3分18秒 （3分30秒） 4R

65 高越美奈 (28) 河内長野RC 3分19秒 （3分25秒） 4R

28 秦新太郎 (27) 枚方マスターズ 3分19秒 （3分10秒） 6R

26

36

39

41

45

5

10

13

17

20

22



★1000m　総合ランキング

Rank ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム 組

116 北野正明 (51) 淀川ランナーズ 3分21秒 （3分20秒） 4R

23 小森健太 (32) 枚方マスターズ 3分21秒 （3分10秒） 6R

33 足立安隆 (62) NTT大阪 3分22秒 （3分30秒） 4R

64 古本大 (50) 枚方マスターズ 3分22秒 （3分50秒） 5R

51 110 藤村安信 (55) 太陽が丘ＪＣ 3分23秒 （3分20秒） 4R

52 38 池田政人 (48) ナイトランAC 3分25秒 （3分40秒） 3R

72 村崎寿美 (36) わだつみず 3分29秒 （3分20秒） 4R

73 松本浩一 (42) サンダーバード 3分29秒 （3分20秒） 4R

55 36 高澤裕幸 (38) 太陽が丘JC 3分31秒 （3分20秒） 5R

56 125 村上元良 (52) 枚方マスターズ 3分32秒 2R

118 山田淳史 (34) ちーむ壱参伍 3分33秒 （3分50秒） 2R

37 三浦彩花 (0) 枚方マスターズ 3分33秒 （3分50秒） 3R

75 久保田貴裕 (41) 枚方マスターズ 3分33秒 （3分30秒） 4R

40 境田孝雄 (68) 枚方マスターズ 3分34秒 （3分40秒） 3R

74 浅井昭治 (45) 枚方マスターズ 3分34秒 （3分30秒） 4R

81 上月誠 (36) 3分35秒 （3分55秒） 2R

41 松田仁志 (56) 枚方マスターズ 3分35秒 （3分45秒） 3R

117 田尻椋介 (11) HKSC 3分35秒 （3分45秒） 3R

93 澤村佐登美 (51) 枚方マスターズ 3分36秒 （4分00秒） 2R

82 小沢正志 (46) 枚方マスターズ 3分36秒 3R

83 山口正広 (49) 枚方マスターズ 3分36秒 （4分00秒） 5R

68 77 川中真里 (46) マソ練 3分37秒 （3分38秒） 3R

69 34 清川庸一 (50) ナイトランAC 3分38秒 （3分10秒） 5R

87 今澤陽子 (44) マラソン王国 3分39秒 （3分45秒） 3R

78 末次俊夫 (53) 枚方マスターズ 3分39秒 （3分29秒） 4R

147 白川陽大 (8) 小倉小学校 3分45秒 1R

121 田中基之 (44) 関西ABR 3分45秒 （4分20秒） 1R

92 佐野 (44) 3分47秒 （3分50秒） 2R

94 嶋渡祐三 (65) 枚方マスターズ 3分47秒 3R

79 樋口知子 (37) ナイトランAC 3分48秒 （3分50秒） 2R

96 山本喜代子 (57) 枚方マスターズ 3分48秒 （4分00秒） 2R

78 85 奥村昌弘 (47) ナイトランAC 3分50秒 （4分00秒） 2R

79 148 半野源太 (24) 3分56秒 （3分30秒） 6R

80 88 山中薫 (46) ナイトランAC 3分57秒 （4分00秒） 2R

81 99 正躰祐見子 (47) 枚方マスターズ 3分58秒 （4分20秒） 1R

82 101 前田敬暢 (42) 枚方マスターズ 4分00秒 （4分00秒） 2R

83 89 竹内美雪 (57) ナイトランAC 4分05秒 （4分00秒） 1R

84 124 嶋渡和子 (66) 枚方マスターズ 4分06秒 1R

85 120 三舩英嗣 (54) 枚方マスターズ 4分07秒 （4分15秒） 1R

86 98 笠原曜子 (44) スターヒルズ 4分13秒 （4分00秒） 2R

87 122 藤井すくね (10) スターヒルズ 4分16秒 （4分30秒） 1R

88 90 岡山由美 (42) 太陽が丘JC 4分27秒 （4分00秒） 1R

89 105 中島寛子 (50) 枚方マスターズ 4分28秒 （4分30秒） 1R

90 123 山本正夫 (80) 枚方マスターズ 4分29秒 （4分30秒） 1R

91 119 笠原英留 (10) スターヒルズ 4分31秒 （4分00秒） 1R
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★50m
組 着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 138 久留善雄 (72) 枚方マスターズ 9秒2 (15秒0)

2 67 水野弘貴 (6) ナイトランAC Jr. 12秒9

3 137 佐々木時朗 (84) 枚方マスターズ 17秒2

◆２～５組・・・ノックアウト・トーナメント（各組１位のみが最終決勝Ｒへ）

1 133 山田真生 (22) スターヒルズ 6秒1 (6秒0) WIN！

2 7 松本圭司 (36) 枚方マスターズ 7秒5 (6秒8)

1 130 柴田祐介 (22) スターヒルズ 6秒1 (5秒8) WIN！

2 126 柴田秀治 (50) スターヒルズ 6秒8 (7秒5)

1 132 浅野優 (22) スターヒルズ 5秒9 (5秒8) WIN！

2 68 今西尚嗣 (46) 枚方マスターズ 6秒7

3 9 寺本隆史 (34) 神崎川ＲＲ 7秒2

1 149 鯉川和正 (32) スターヒルズ 6秒7 WIN！

2 142 岡元感 (16) 7秒3

組 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 81 上月誠 (36) 7秒9 (9秒0)

2 41 松田仁志 (56) 枚方マスターズ 8秒5

1 103 堀田理恵 (40) 枚方マスターズ 7秒9

2 77 川中真里 (46) マソ練 8秒7 (8秒8)

3 134 岩崎町子 (43) スターヒルズ 12秒3 (9秒0)

1 121 田中基之 (44) 関西ABR 7秒2

2 125 村上元良 (52) 枚方マスターズ 7秒9

3 82 小沢正志 (46) 枚方マスターズ 8秒0

4 75 久保田貴裕 (41) 枚方マスターズ 8秒6

1 84 松尾誠 (46) 枚方マスターズ 7秒7

2 33 足立安隆 (62) NTT大阪 8秒6 (7秒7)

1 16 辻真幸 (28) 7秒5 (8秒0)

2 110 藤村安信 (55) 太陽が丘ＪＣ 8秒4 (8秒0)

1 128 佐藤志恵 (37) スターヒルズ 7秒5 (7秒5)

2 61 平井恵美子 (32) 枚方マスターズ 7秒9 (8秒0)

1 76 田中紀彦 (40) 枚方マスターズ 7秒1

2 53 今西智信 (31) 太陽が丘JC 7秒4 (7秒2)

3 144 山口忠之 (40) スターヒルズ 7秒6 (7秒5)

1 2 中村恒博 (38) 関西ABR 7秒0 (6秒9)

2 60 篠崎勝也 (38) 7秒0 (7秒0)
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★50m
組 着順 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム

1 51 田尻貴雄 (41) 枚方マスターズ 7秒5 (7秒0)

2 6 高田伸昭 (35) 枚方マスターズ 7秒6

3 32 根岸政人 (52) 枚方マスターズ 7秒9 (6秒8)

4 15 林秀行 (31) 太陽が丘ＪＣ 8秒2 (7秒0)

1 127 佐藤玲花 (10) スターヒルズ 8秒1 (9秒0)

2 122 藤井すくね (10) スターヒルズ 8秒6 (8秒0)

3 119 笠原英留 (10) スターヒルズ 8秒9 (9秒0)

4 147 白川陽大 (8) 小倉小学校 9秒2 (9秒0)

5 99 正躰祐見子 (47) 枚方マスターズ 9秒4 (9秒0)

1 129 浅野卓嗣 (12) スターヒルズ 7秒3 (7秒2)

2 131 本田悠 (10) スターヒルズ 8秒1 (8秒0)

3 117 田尻椋介 (11) HKSC 8秒6 (9秒0)

4 135 岩崎洸樹 (11) スターヒルズ 9秒8 (9秒0)

★ノックアウト・トーナメント決勝　≪100m≫

1 132 浅野優 (22) スターヒルズ 10秒6 (5秒8)

2 130 柴田祐介 (22) スターヒルズ 11秒0 (5秒8)

3 133 山田真生 (22) スターヒルズ 11秒6 (6秒0)

4 149 鯉川和正 (32) スターヒルズ 12秒3

決勝

14組

15組

16組



★50m　総合ランキング

Rank ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 年齢 所属 タイム 目標タイム 組

1 132 浅野優 (22) スターヒルズ 5秒9 (5秒8) 4組

133 山田真生 (22) スターヒルズ 6秒1 (6秒0) 2組

130 柴田祐介 (22) スターヒルズ 6秒1 (5秒8) 3組

149 鯉川和正 (32) スターヒルズ 6秒7 5組

68 今西尚嗣 (46) 枚方マスターズ 6秒7 4組

6 126 柴田秀治 (50) スターヒルズ 6秒8 (7秒5) 3組

2 中村恒博 (38) 関西ABR 7秒0 (6秒9) 13組

60 篠崎勝也 (38) 7秒0 (7秒0) 13組

9 76 田中紀彦 (40) 枚方マスターズ 7秒1 12組

9 寺本隆史 (34) 神崎川ＲＲ 7秒2 4組

121 田中基之 (44) 関西ABR 7秒2 8組

142 岡元感 (16) 7秒3 5組

129 浅野卓嗣 (12) スターヒルズ 7秒3 (7秒2) 16組

14 53 今西智信 (31) 太陽が丘JC 7秒4 (7秒2) 12組

7 松本圭司 (36) 枚方マスターズ 7秒5 (6秒8) 2組

16 辻真幸 (28) 7秒5 (8秒0) 10組

128 佐藤志恵 (37) スターヒルズ 7秒5 (7秒5) 11組

51 田尻貴雄 (41) 枚方マスターズ 7秒5 (7秒0) 14組

144 山口忠之 (40) スターヒルズ 7秒6 (7秒5) 12組

6 高田伸昭 (35) 枚方マスターズ 7秒6 14組

21 84 松尾誠 (46) 枚方マスターズ 7秒7 9組

81 上月誠 (36) 7秒9 (9秒0) 6組

103 堀田理恵 (40) 枚方マスターズ 7秒9 7組

125 村上元良 (52) 枚方マスターズ 7秒9 8組

61 平井恵美子 (32) 枚方マスターズ 7秒9 (8秒0) 11組

32 根岸政人 (52) 枚方マスターズ 7秒9 (6秒8) 14組

27 82 小沢正志 (46) 枚方マスターズ 8秒0 8組

127 佐藤玲花 (10) スターヒルズ 8秒1 (9秒0) 15組

131 本田悠 (10) スターヒルズ 8秒1 (8秒0) 16組

30 15 林秀行 (31) 太陽が丘ＪＣ 8秒2 (7秒0) 14組

31 110 藤村安信 (55) 太陽が丘ＪＣ 8秒4 (8秒0) 10組

32 41 松田仁志 (56) 枚方マスターズ 8秒5 6組

75 久保田貴裕 (41) 枚方マスターズ 8秒6 8組

33 足立安隆 (62) NTT大阪 8秒6 (7秒7) 9組

122 藤井すくね (10) スターヒルズ 8秒6 (8秒0) 15組

117 田尻椋介 (11) HKSC 8秒6 (9秒0) 16組

37 77 川中真里 (46) マソ練 8秒7 (8秒8) 7組

38 119 笠原英留 (10) スターヒルズ 8秒9 (9秒0) 15組

138 久留善雄 (72) 枚方マスターズ 9秒2 (15秒0) 1組

147 白川陽大 (8) 小倉小学校 9秒2 (9秒0) 15組

41 99 正躰祐見子 (47) 枚方マスターズ 9秒4 (9秒0) 15組

42 135 岩崎洸樹 (11) スターヒルズ 9秒8 (9秒0) 16組

43 134 岩崎町子 (43) スターヒルズ 12秒3 (9秒0) 7組

44 67 水野弘貴 (6) ナイトランAC Jr. 12秒9 1組

45 137 佐々木時朗 (84) 枚方マスターズ 17秒2 1組
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